



Strawberry Strip Cake 6/33oz

Fraisier en bande

PRODUCT OF FRANCE

62204



FROZEN SWEET

DESSERTS

STRIP CAKE

Product Description

- A fresh and fruity dessert: a strawberry cake ideal for serving in the catering business.

Pack and Case Specifications

Pack Net Weight

33oz

Packs per Case

6

Case Size (LxWxH)

16.7"x 13.3"x 5.4"

Case Cube

0.69ft3

Case Gross Weight

14.2lb

Cases per Pallet

78 (6/13)

Microbiological

Ingredients

CREAM, SUGARED STRAWBERRY 22% (STRAWBERRY, SUGAR), WATER, SUGAR, STRAWBERRY PUREE 9%, LIQUID WHOLE EGG, WHEAT FLOUR, POWDERED ALMONDS 1%, LIQUID EGG YOLK, GLUCOSE-FRUCTOSE SYRUP, PORK GELATIN, RICE STARCH, GELLING AGENT: PECTINS, SKIMMED MILK POWDER, LACTOSE AND MILK PROTEINS, NATURAL STRAWBERRY FLAVOR, VANILLA EXTRACT, COLOURS (BEETROOT RED, PAPRIKA EXTRACT), GROUND DEPLETED VANILLA PODS, ACID: CITRIC ACID, EMULSIFIER: MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES OF FATTY ACIDS.

Physical

Dimension: 14.6" x 3.2" x 1.6".

Weight: 33.16 oz

Servings per cake: about 10 portion size.

Nutrition

Nutrition Facts

about 10 servings per container

Serving size 1 slice (3.3oz) (94g)

Amount per serving

Calories 220

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 12g 15%

Saturated Fat 6g 30%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 90mg 30%

Sodium 35mg 2%

Total Carbohydrate 24g 9%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 19g

Includes 16g Added Sugars 30%

Protein 4g

Vitamin D 1mcg 4%

Calcium 48mg 4%

Iron 1mg 4%

Potassium 127mg 2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a

serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a

day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Organoleptic

Allergens

CONTAINS: MILK, TREENUTS (ALMOND), EGG, WHEAT.

Directions

Serving suggestion

For best results, remove the cake from its packaging and let it defrost in the refrigerator during 12 hours before serving.

Certificates and Claims

Storage and Shelf Life

Store in freezer below 0°F (-18°C). Shelf-life:

24months. Do not thaw and refreeze.

24 hours refrigerated once thawed.

UPC code



00825414622040

MANUFACTURER PRODUCT SPEC SHEET DISTRIBUTED BY

Gauchogourmet 17401 TRITON SCHERTZ TX 78154

PHONE: 210-277- 7930 FAX: 210-497- 2364 EMAIL: INFO@GAUCHOGOURMET.COM